

February 1, 2011

PROPOSED AMENDMENTS TO HOUSE BILL NO. 1352

Page 2, line 4, after "the" insert "state"

Page 2, line 4, replace "human services" with "health"

Page 2, line 6, after "The" insert "state"

Page 2, line 6, replace "human services" with "health"

Page 2, line 29, remove the underscored colon

Page 2, line 30, remove "a."

Page 2, line 30, replace "Is" with "is"

Page 3, line 1, replace ", such as the certification board for music therapists, national" with an underscored period

Page 3, remove lines 2 through 7

Page 3, line 8, replace "3." with "2."

Page 3, line 9, after the first "the" insert "state"

Page 3, line 9, replace "human services" with "health"

Page 3, line 13, replace "a class B misdemeanor" with "an infraction"

Renumber accordingly